
Seed Team Code Team Name Club Name
1 G14VSION1NC Vision 14 Gold Vision
2 G14NORCA1NC NorCal 14-1 Black NorCal Volleyball Club
3 G14FORCE1NC SynergyForce G 14-1 Natl SynergyForce Volleyball Club
4 G14ACDVP1NC Academy West 14 National Academy of Volleyball
5 G14RROCK1NC Red Rock 14 Chi - Campbell Red Rock Volleyball Club
6 G14ABSOL1NC Absolute 14 Black Absolute Volleyball Club
7 G14MARIN1NC MARIN 14 Black MARIN
8 G14LTSEU1NC SF Elite 14 Saga SF Elite VBC
9 G14ABSOL2NC Absolute 14 Pink Absolute Volleyball Club

10 G14MOUVI1NC MVVC G 14 Red Mountain View Volleyball Club
11 G14RIPOR1NC RAGE 14 TOA RAGE VBC
12 G14VSION2NC Vision 14 Blue Vision
13 G14PNADV1NC Panda 14-1 Panda Volleyball Club
14 G14IMUAW1NC IMUA 14 National Jason IMUA Volleyball Club
15 G14OMNIV1NC OMNI 14 National OMNI
16 G14PNADV2NC Panda 14-2 Panda Volleyball Club
17 G14ACDVP2NC Academy North 14 National Academy of Volleyball
18 G14NSTAR1NC NorStar 14-1 NorStar Volleyball Club
19 G14BAEAG1NC Bay Area Eagles 14U Oliver Bay Area Eagles
20 G14SFTRM1NC SF TREMORS 14 WOLVERINES SF TREMORS
21 G14VSION3NC Vision 14 White Vision
22 G14MOUVI2NC MVVC G 14 Black Mountain View Volleyball Club
23 G14ENCOE1NC ENCORE 14 Navy ENCORE Volleyball Club
24 G14FPVCV1NC FPVC 14 REN Force Performance Volleyball Club
25 G14VVIBE1NC Vibe 14's-Black Vibe VBC
26 G14MARIN2NC MARIN 14 Green MARIN
27 G14BEACH1NC City Beach 14-Black City Beach Volleyball Club
28 G14SOLNO1NC Club Solano 14 Maroon Club Solano Volleyball
29 G14RROCK2NC Red Rock 14 Jeremy - Alameda Red Rock Volleyball Club
30 G14UCELT1NC UVA 14 Vivian UNION VOLLEYBALL ACADEMY
31 G14RROCK3NC Red Rock 14 Robin - Redwood City Red Rock Volleyball Club
32 G14LTSEU2NC SF Elite 14 Roschelle SF Elite VBC
33 G14SLANB1NC Slainte 14 Balboa Slainte VBC
34 G14MAINB1NC Main Beach 14 Elite Main Beach Volleyball Club
35 G14TURLO1NC Turlock Crush 14 Dave Turlock Crush
36 G14SPVCV1NC SPVC 14 Adidas Sac Performance Volleyball Club
37 G14PULSE1NC Pulse  14 Black Pulse Volleyball Club
38 G14SFTRM2NC SF TREMORS 14 LIONS SF TREMORS
39 G14RROCK4NC Red Rock 14 Jamie - Danville/Walnut Red Rock Volleyball Club
40 G14DELTA1NC Delta Valley 14 Blue Delta Valley VBC
41 G14BLUEB2NC Blue Banner 14 HARRY Blue Banner Volleyball
42 G14OLVBA1NC OVA 14-1 Power Tisha / Donald OVA
43 G14SANDC1NC SAND 14-Gold Sand City Volleyball Club
44 G14RROCK5NC Red Rock 14 Jho Jho - Danville/Walnu  Red Rock Volleyball Club
45 G14VAVBC1NC VVA 14-Speas Valley Volleyball Academy
46 G14UCELT2NC UVA 14 Jonah UNION VOLLEYBALL ACADEMY
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47 G14RAGWS1NC Rage Westside 14-Sergio Rage Westside Volleyball Club
48 G14STRAY1NC Stingray Black 14-1 Stingray Volleyball Club
49 G14VVIBE2NC Vibe 14's-Ignite Vibe VBC
50 G14TWSTR1NC Twisters 14 COOPER Twisters Volleyball Club
51 G14SFJRS1NC SF Juniors  14 Black SF Juniors Volleyball
52 G14ACDVP3NC Academy West 14 HP Keith Academy of Volleyball
53 G14RROCK7NC Red Rock 14 Joey - Redwood City Red Rock Volleyball Club
54 G14ABSOL3NC Absolute 14 White Absolute Volleyball Club
55 G14SFTRM3NC SF TREMORS 14 PALKONS SF TREMORS
56 G14VVIBE3NC Vibe 14's-Storm Vibe VBC
57 G14SLANB2NC Slainte 14 Juan Slainte VBC
58 G14RROCK6NC Red Rock 14 Jason - San Francisco Red Rock Volleyball Club
59 G14BLUEB1NC Blue Banner 14 CARLOS Blue Banner Volleyball
60 G14DVGVC1NC Diablo 14-1 Black Diablo Valley Volleyball Club
61 G14SLANB3NC Slainte 14 Forest Slainte VBC
62 G14FPVCV2NC FPVC 14 REN 2 Force Performance Volleyball Club
63 G14PRIME1NC Prime 14U Nicole Club Prime Volleyball
64 G14EVOLV1NC Evolve 14 Red Evolve VBC
65 G14KAMIK1NC Kamikaze 14 Andoni Kamikaze Volleyball Club
66 G14NCVCB1NC NCVC 14-Mizuno NCVC - Northern California Volleyball Club
67 G14SOLNO2NC Club Solano 14 Black Club Solano Volleyball
68 G14VVIBE5NC Vibe 14's-Voltage Vibe VBC
69 G14NORCA2NC NorCal 14-2 Blue NorCal Volleyball Club
70 G14ENCOE2NC ENCORE 14 Red ENCORE Volleyball Club
71 G14TOUCH1NC Tropical Touch 14-1 Tropical Touch VBC
72 G14FPVCV3NC FPVC 14 Jill Force Performance Volleyball Club
73 G14RROCK13NC Red Rock 14 Daniel - Campbell Red Rock Volleyball Club
74 G14VVIBE4NC Vibe 14's-Riot Vibe VBC
75 G14RIPOR2NC RAGE 14 BECCA RAGE VBC
76 G14RROCK8NC Red Rock 14 Christian - Redwood CityRed Rock Volleyball Club
77 G14NORCA3NC NorCal 14-3 White NorCal Volleyball Club
78 G14RIPOR3NC RAGE 14 DEVYN RAGE VBC
79 G14ACDVP4NC Academy North 14 HP Academy of Volleyball
80 G14IMUAW2NC IMUA 14 Felipe IMUA Volleyball Club
81 G14ENCOE3NC ENCORE 14 White ENCORE Volleyball Club
82 G14IMUAW3NC IMUA 14 Bobby IMUA Volleyball Club
83 G14DYNAM1NC Dynamix  14 Black Dynamix Volleyball Club
84 G14SANDC2NC SAND 14-Black Sand City Volleyball Club
85 G14RROCK9NC Red Rock 14 Geena - Alameda Red Rock Volleyball Club
86 G14LAIAT2NC Lakas 14 PONCHOW Lakas Volleyball Club
87 G14SNCTY1NC Sanctuary VBC 14-Jung Sanctuary Volleyball Club
88 G14GBEAR3NC Golden Bear  14 Blue Golden Bear Volleyball Club
89 G14GBEAR1NC Golden Bear 14 Nike Golden Bear Volleyball Club
90 G14LAIAT1NC Lakas 14 CHRIS Lakas Volleyball Club
91 G14DVGVC2NC Diablo 14-2 Green Diablo Valley Volleyball Club
92 G14TUCVB1NC TuoCo Elite 14-Loraine TuoCo Elite
93 G14PULSE2NC Pulse  14 Pink Pulse Volleyball Club
94 G14SFJRS2NC SF Juniors  14 White SF Juniors Volleyball
95 G14LOSCO1NC Lost Coast 14 - Power Lost Coast Volleyball
96 G14MAINB2NC Main Beach 14 Power Main Beach Volleyball Club
97 G14NOCST2NC North Coast 14 Orange North Coast Volleyball Club
98 G14NCVCB2NC NCVC 14-Black NCVC - Northern California Volleyball Club



99 G14SPARK1NC Spark 14 - 1 Ari Spark Volleyball Club
100 G14PRSMZ1NC PRISM 14-1 PRISM Volleyball Academy
101 G14ACDVP5NC Academy West 14HP Gabriel Academy of Volleyball
102 G14OLVBA2NC OVA 14-2 Power Dani / Veronica OVA
103 G14GSVBC1NC Golden State 14 Black Golden State Volleyball Club
104 G14TURLO2NC Turlock Crush 14 Stacey Turlock Crush
105 G14AFTES1NC Aftershock 14 Heather Aftershock Volleyball
106 G14FNTET1NC ITVC 14 Maya Infinite Training Volleyball Club
107 G14ACDVP6NC Academy West 14 HP Dylan Academy of Volleyball
108 G14WESCV1NC West County 14 Power West County Volleyball
109 G14TMBST1NC Team Beasts 14s Power Team Beasts VBC
110 G14RROCK10NC Red Rock 14-Cynthia - SF Red Rock Volleyball Club
111 G14PRSMZ2NC PRISM 14-2 PRISM Volleyball Academy
112 G14RROCK11NC Red Rock 14 CG - Danville/Walnut CreRed Rock Volleyball Club
113 G14MOUVI3NC MVVC G 14 White Mountain View Volleyball Club
114 G14RROCK12NC Red Rock 14 Destiny - Danville/Walnu  Red Rock Volleyball Club
115 G14GBEAR2NC Golden Bear 14 Yellow Golden Bear Volleyball Club
116 G14DVGVC5NC Diablo VBC 14 Brentwood Diablo Valley Volleyball Club
117 G14EVOLV2NC Evolve 14 White Evolve VBC
118 G14HMGNV1NC MORGAN HILL 14  BLACK Morgan Hill Volleyball Club
119 G14ACDVP7NC Academy West 14 Gold TL Academy of Volleyball
120 G14MOUVI4NC MVVC G 14 Pink Mountain View Volleyball Club
121 G14BKWER1NC Breakwater 14 Ava Breakwater Volleyball Club
122 G14RROCK14NC Red Rock 14 Peter - Brentwood Red Rock Volleyball Club
123 G14ACDVP8NC Academy West 14 Gold BN Academy of Volleyball
124 G14LTVBC1NC LTVI Jade 14 LT Volleyball Institute
125 G14MOUVI11NC MVVC G 14 Purple Mountain View Volleyball Club
126 G14RIPOR4NC RAGE 14 JERRY RAGE VBC
127 G14UCELT4NC UVA 14 Fremont UNION VOLLEYBALL ACADEMY
128 G14GGVBC1NC Golden Gaters 14 Purple Golden Gaters Volleyball Club
129 G14ALVBC1NC ABV Flash - Anthony Albany Berkeley Volleyball Club
130 G14GGVBC2NC Golden Gaters 14 Black Golden Gaters Volleyball Club
131 G14MNTCF1NC Manteca Flight 13/14s Isabella (Black Manteca Flight



Seed Team Code Team Name Club Name
6 G14ABSOL1NC Absolute 14 Black Absolute Volleyball Club
9 G14ABSOL2NC Absolute 14 Pink Absolute Volleyball Club

54 G14ABSOL3NC Absolute 14 White Absolute Volleyball Club
129 G14ALVBC1NC ABV Flash - Anthony Albany Berkeley Volleyball Club

79 G14ACDVP4NC Academy North 14 HP Academy of Volleyball
17 G14ACDVP2NC Academy North 14 National Academy of Volleyball

123 G14ACDVP8NC Academy West 14 Gold BN Academy of Volleyball
119 G14ACDVP7NC Academy West 14 Gold TL Academy of Volleyball
107 G14ACDVP6NC Academy West 14 HP Dylan Academy of Volleyball

52 G14ACDVP3NC Academy West 14 HP Keith Academy of Volleyball
4 G14ACDVP1NC Academy West 14 National Academy of Volleyball

101 G14ACDVP5NC Academy West 14HP Gabriel Academy of Volleyball
105 G14AFTES1NC Aftershock 14 Heather Aftershock Volleyball

19 G14BAEAG1NC Bay Area Eagles 14U Oliver Bay Area Eagles
59 G14BLUEB1NC Blue Banner 14 CARLOS Blue Banner Volleyball
41 G14BLUEB2NC Blue Banner 14 HARRY Blue Banner Volleyball

121 G14BKWER1NC Breakwater 14 Ava Breakwater Volleyball Club
27 G14BEACH1NC City Beach 14-Black City Beach Volleyball Club
67 G14SOLNO2NC Club Solano 14 Black Club Solano Volleyball
28 G14SOLNO1NC Club Solano 14 Maroon Club Solano Volleyball
40 G14DELTA1NC Delta Valley 14 Blue Delta Valley VBC
60 G14DVGVC1NC Diablo 14-1 Black Diablo Valley Volleyball Club
91 G14DVGVC2NC Diablo 14-2 Green Diablo Valley Volleyball Club

116 G14DVGVC5NC Diablo VBC 14 Brentwood Diablo Valley Volleyball Club
83 G14DYNAM1NC Dynamix  14 Black Dynamix Volleyball Club
23 G14ENCOE1NC ENCORE 14 Navy ENCORE Volleyball Club
70 G14ENCOE2NC ENCORE 14 Red ENCORE Volleyball Club
81 G14ENCOE3NC ENCORE 14 White ENCORE Volleyball Club
64 G14EVOLV1NC Evolve 14 Red Evolve VBC

117 G14EVOLV2NC Evolve 14 White Evolve VBC
72 G14FPVCV3NC FPVC 14 Jill Force Performance Volleyball Club
24 G14FPVCV1NC FPVC 14 REN Force Performance Volleyball Club
62 G14FPVCV2NC FPVC 14 REN 2 Force Performance Volleyball Club
88 G14GBEAR3NC Golden Bear  14 Blue Golden Bear Volleyball Club
89 G14GBEAR1NC Golden Bear 14 Nike Golden Bear Volleyball Club

115 G14GBEAR2NC Golden Bear 14 Yellow Golden Bear Volleyball Club
130 G14GGVBC2NC Golden Gaters 14 Black Golden Gaters Volleyball Club
128 G14GGVBC1NC Golden Gaters 14 Purple Golden Gaters Volleyball Club
103 G14GSVBC1NC Golden State 14 Black Golden State Volleyball Club

82 G14IMUAW3NC IMUA 14 Bobby IMUA Volleyball Club
80 G14IMUAW2NC IMUA 14 Felipe IMUA Volleyball Club
14 G14IMUAW1NC IMUA 14 National Jason IMUA Volleyball Club

106 G14FNTET1NC ITVC 14 Maya Infinite Training Volleyball Club
65 G14KAMIK1NC Kamikaze 14 Andoni Kamikaze Volleyball Club
90 G14LAIAT1NC Lakas 14 CHRIS Lakas Volleyball Club
86 G14LAIAT2NC Lakas 14 PONCHOW Lakas Volleyball Club

2024-2025 NCVA 14s Qualifier Seeding - Alphabetical
ODDS - AM WAVE ; EVENS - PM WAVE

No Appeals Will Be Considered After the Deadline in Order to Post Schedule - Updated 1/29/2025
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95 G14LOSCO1NC Lost Coast 14 - Power Lost Coast Volleyball
124 G14LTVBC1NC LTVI Jade 14 LT Volleyball Institute

34 G14MAINB1NC Main Beach 14 Elite Main Beach Volleyball Club
96 G14MAINB2NC Main Beach 14 Power Main Beach Volleyball Club

131 G14MNTCF1NC Manteca Flight 13/14s Isabella (Black Manteca Flight
7 G14MARIN1NC MARIN 14 Black MARIN

26 G14MARIN2NC MARIN 14 Green MARIN
118 G14HMGNV1NC MORGAN HILL 14  BLACK Morgan Hill Volleyball Club

22 G14MOUVI2NC MVVC G 14 Black Mountain View Volleyball Club
120 G14MOUVI4NC MVVC G 14 Pink Mountain View Volleyball Club
125 G14MOUVI11NC MVVC G 14 Purple Mountain View Volleyball Club

10 G14MOUVI1NC MVVC G 14 Red Mountain View Volleyball Club
113 G14MOUVI3NC MVVC G 14 White Mountain View Volleyball Club

98 G14NCVCB2NC NCVC 14-Black NCVC - Northern California Volleyball Club
66 G14NCVCB1NC NCVC 14-Mizuno NCVC - Northern California Volleyball Club

2 G14NORCA1NC NorCal 14-1 Black NorCal Volleyball Club
69 G14NORCA2NC NorCal 14-2 Blue NorCal Volleyball Club
77 G14NORCA3NC NorCal 14-3 White NorCal Volleyball Club
18 G14NSTAR1NC NorStar 14-1 NorStar Volleyball Club
97 G14NOCST2NC North Coast 14 Orange North Coast Volleyball Club
15 G14OMNIV1NC OMNI 14 National OMNI
42 G14OLVBA1NC OVA 14-1 Power Tisha / Donald OVA

102 G14OLVBA2NC OVA 14-2 Power Dani / Veronica OVA
13 G14PNADV1NC Panda 14-1 Panda Volleyball Club
16 G14PNADV2NC Panda 14-2 Panda Volleyball Club
63 G14PRIME1NC Prime 14U Nicole Club Prime Volleyball

100 G14PRSMZ1NC PRISM 14-1 PRISM Volleyball Academy
111 G14PRSMZ2NC PRISM 14-2 PRISM Volleyball Academy

37 G14PULSE1NC Pulse  14 Black Pulse Volleyball Club
93 G14PULSE2NC Pulse  14 Pink Pulse Volleyball Club
75 G14RIPOR2NC RAGE 14 BECCA RAGE VBC
78 G14RIPOR3NC RAGE 14 DEVYN RAGE VBC

126 G14RIPOR4NC RAGE 14 JERRY RAGE VBC
11 G14RIPOR1NC RAGE 14 TOA RAGE VBC
47 G14RAGWS1NC Rage Westside 14-Sergio Rage Westside Volleyball Club

112 G14RROCK11NC Red Rock 14 CG - Danville/Walnut CreRed Rock Volleyball Club
5 G14RROCK1NC Red Rock 14 Chi - Campbell Red Rock Volleyball Club

76 G14RROCK8NC Red Rock 14 Christian - Redwood CityRed Rock Volleyball Club
73 G14RROCK13NC Red Rock 14 Daniel - Campbell Red Rock Volleyball Club

114 G14RROCK12NC Red Rock 14 Destiny - Danville/Walnu  Red Rock Volleyball Club
85 G14RROCK9NC Red Rock 14 Geena - Alameda Red Rock Volleyball Club
39 G14RROCK4NC Red Rock 14 Jamie - Danville/Walnut Red Rock Volleyball Club
58 G14RROCK6NC Red Rock 14 Jason - San Francisco Red Rock Volleyball Club
29 G14RROCK2NC Red Rock 14 Jeremy - Alameda Red Rock Volleyball Club
44 G14RROCK5NC Red Rock 14 Jho Jho - Danville/Walnu  Red Rock Volleyball Club
53 G14RROCK7NC Red Rock 14 Joey - Redwood City Red Rock Volleyball Club

122 G14RROCK14NC Red Rock 14 Peter - Brentwood Red Rock Volleyball Club
31 G14RROCK3NC Red Rock 14 Robin - Redwood City Red Rock Volleyball Club

110 G14RROCK10NC Red Rock 14-Cynthia - SF Red Rock Volleyball Club
87 G14SNCTY1NC Sanctuary VBC 14-Jung Sanctuary Volleyball Club
84 G14SANDC2NC SAND 14-Black Sand City Volleyball Club
43 G14SANDC1NC SAND 14-Gold Sand City Volleyball Club



32 G14LTSEU2NC SF Elite 14 Roschelle SF Elite VBC
8 G14LTSEU1NC SF Elite 14 Saga SF Elite VBC

51 G14SFJRS1NC SF Juniors  14 Black SF Juniors Volleyball
94 G14SFJRS2NC SF Juniors  14 White SF Juniors Volleyball
38 G14SFTRM2NC SF TREMORS 14 LIONS SF TREMORS
55 G14SFTRM3NC SF TREMORS 14 PALKONS SF TREMORS
20 G14SFTRM1NC SF TREMORS 14 WOLVERINES SF TREMORS
33 G14SLANB1NC Slainte 14 Balboa Slainte VBC
61 G14SLANB3NC Slainte 14 Forest Slainte VBC
57 G14SLANB2NC Slainte 14 Juan Slainte VBC
99 G14SPARK1NC Spark 14 - 1 Ari Spark Volleyball Club
36 G14SPVCV1NC SPVC 14 Adidas Sac Performance Volleyball Club
48 G14STRAY1NC Stingray Black 14-1 Stingray Volleyball Club

3 G14FORCE1NC SynergyForce G 14-1 Natl SynergyForce Volleyball Club
109 G14TMBST1NC Team Beasts 14s Power Team Beasts VBC

71 G14TOUCH1NC Tropical Touch 14-1 Tropical Touch VBC
92 G14TUCVB1NC TuoCo Elite 14-Loraine TuoCo Elite
35 G14TURLO1NC Turlock Crush 14 Dave Turlock Crush

104 G14TURLO2NC Turlock Crush 14 Stacey Turlock Crush
50 G14TWSTR1NC Twisters 14 COOPER Twisters Volleyball Club

127 G14UCELT4NC UVA 14 Fremont UNION VOLLEYBALL ACADEMY
46 G14UCELT2NC UVA 14 Jonah UNION VOLLEYBALL ACADEMY
30 G14UCELT1NC UVA 14 Vivian UNION VOLLEYBALL ACADEMY
25 G14VVIBE1NC Vibe 14's-Black Vibe VBC
49 G14VVIBE2NC Vibe 14's-Ignite Vibe VBC
74 G14VVIBE4NC Vibe 14's-Riot Vibe VBC
56 G14VVIBE3NC Vibe 14's-Storm Vibe VBC
68 G14VVIBE5NC Vibe 14's-Voltage Vibe VBC
12 G14VSION2NC Vision 14 Blue Vision

1 G14VSION1NC Vision 14 Gold Vision
21 G14VSION3NC Vision 14 White Vision
45 G14VAVBC1NC VVA 14-Speas Valley Volleyball Academy

108 G14WESCV1NC West County 14 Power West County Volleyball
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